

Court No. - 74

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1091 of 1983

Appellant :- Sajiwan And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.P. Agarwal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

List this case on 29.8.2025.

Order Date :- 12.8.2025

A.P. Pandey